Cremagliera dello sterzo per Toyota

Articolo: SR23194

Caratteristiche

Modalita: elettrico

Original parts
(Per un confronto solo)
Citroen \ Peugeot

4001 35

4001 33
Toyota

45 500-0H010

45 500-0H030
Codice EAN

O 5415047119250

Toyota Aygo (B10) 1,0

Toyota Aygo (B10) 1.4 HDi

Veicolo

Anno da - a

07.05 - Oggi>

07.05 - Oggi>

50

40

68

54

998

1398



